CALEDON SKI CLUB LIMITED

GENERAL FEE STRUCTURE
Effective from July 1, 2023 - March 31, 2024

(fees are reviewed annually and may change without notice)

SHARES Class D (non-voting) Preference $350
Class C (voting)

(each FAMILY must hold 1 each of these shares )
(NOTE: Share agreement must be signed and on file to complete membership transaction)

s1

INITIATION FEES 1st Adult (30+)

(+ HST) Spouse (30+)

1st Senior (70+)

Senior Spouse (70+)
Young Adult (18-29)
Young Adult Spouse (18-29) $8,000
* Children (6 - 17)

$16,000
$8,000
$12,000
$6,000
$10,000

$6,000

* Children 5 & under may ski with their family and are not required to join until age 6.
**Ex-Members - please refer to the Preferred Initiation Schedule**

ANNUAL FEES Master Members (70+)

(+ HST) Adults (30-69)
Young Adults (18-29)
Children (6-17)
Children (5 & under)

O/T & College/University

Medical Leave

$450
$1,335
$765
$695
n/c
$360
$350

(all age categories are calculated as of December 31st, each year)

PAYMENT OF INITIATION FEES may be made in one of two ways:

A. THREE INSTALLMENTS: 1st installment current. 2nd & 3rd
installments by post-dated cheques for JANUARY 15th, and
MARCH 1st of season of joining, with no interest charges.

OR
B. FIVE YEAR PAYMENT PLAN (includes Financing & Administration Fees)
1st Adult $16,000 ($3200 1st Year, $3694 per year for 4 years)
Adult Spouse $8,000 (51600 1st Year, $1847 per year for 4 years)
1st Senior (70+) $12,000 (52400 1st Year, $2770 per year for 4 years)
Senior Spouse (70+) $6,000 ($1200 1st Year, $1385 per year for 4 years)
Young Adult $10,000 (52000 1st Year, $2309 per year for 4 years)
Young Adult Spouse $8,000 (51600 1st Year, $1847 per year for 4 years)
Child $6,000 ($1200 1st Year, $1385 per year for 4 years)

*all payment plans are subject to HST



